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70 – 75 cm felkészítő vrsz 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

2. Kujbus István – Dénesmajori LC 

 

REV felkészítő 

 

1. Pitkó Dóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

2. Nagy Laura – Lovasportál SE 

3. Spaller Fanni – Széplak LSE 

4. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

5. Pécsi- Palotás Ramóna – Lovasportál SE 

6. Bognár- Benedek Panka – NBHA Hungary SE 

Visszalépett: 

  Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

 

80 – 85 cm felkészítő vrsz 

Nyitott: 

 

2.Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBKE 

3. Kovács Franziska Sarolta Hubertus LK Győr 

4. Vörös Mira – Halászi LK 

5. Kujbus István – Dénesmajori LC 

6. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 

7. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 

Visszalépett: 

  Kempf Lili – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

 

REV felkészítő: 

 

1. Markó Mira Evelin – Halászi LK 

2. Spaller Fanni – Széplak LSE 

3. Nagy Laura – Lovasportál SE 

4. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

5. Pécsi- Palotás Ramóna – Lovasportál SE 

6. Bognár- Benedek Panka – NBHA Hungary SE 

Visszalépett: 

  Pitkó Dóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

 

90cm felkészítő vrsz 

Nyitott 

 

1. Tóth Letícia – Halászi LK 



2. Erdős Nóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

4.Horváth Antónia Petra – Lovasportál SE 

5. Kocsis Szabina – Dénesmajori LC 

6. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

8. Kovács Réka – Hubertus LK Győr 

9. Kempf Lili – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

10. Fonyó Liliána – Horváth LSE 

11. Tóth Doren – Halászi LK 

12. Árpási Aliz – Hubertus LK Győr 

13. Horváth Mira Anna – Horváth LSE 

14. Kovács Franziska Sarolta – Hubertus LK Győr 

15. Papp Aisha – NBHA Hungary SE 

16. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

17. Vörös Míra – Halászi LK 

18. Kulitsán Eszter Flóra – Lovasportál SE 

19. Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBE 

20. Gombár Attila – Canton LK 

21. Szabó Zora – Horváth LSE 

23. Heilig Vanessa – Lóerő LE 

Kizárva: 

  Preklet Zsófia – Dénesmajori LC 

REV felkészítő 

 

1. Kempf Réka – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

 

100 cm kezdő lovas vrsz 

Kezdő lovas: 

 

1. Erdős Nóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

2. Kempf Nóra – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

3. Horváth Míra Anna – Horváth LSE 

4. Kempf Lili – Jánossomorjáért LSE 

5. Fonyó Liliána – Horváth LSE 

6. Kocsis Éva – Dénesmajori LC 

7. Kulitsán Eszter Flóra – Lovasportál SE 

8. Preklet Zsófia – Dénesmajori LC 

9. Papp Aisha – NBHA Hungary SE 

 

100cm nyitott vrsz 

Nyitott: 

 

2. Imre Balázs – Dénesmajori LC 

3. Kocsis Szabina – Dénesmajori LC 

4. Tóth Letícia – Halászi LK 

7.Horváth Antónia Petra – Lovasportál SE 

8. Kocsis Szabina – Dénesmajori LC 

9. Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBE 

10. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 



11. Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBE 

Visszalépett: 

  Szabó Zora – Horváth LSE 

  Kriller Maja – Viktória LK 

Kizárva: 

  Tóth Letícia – Halászi LK 

 

110cm ifjúsági vrsz 

Ifjúsági 

 

1. Kocsis Szabina – Dénesmajori LC 

2. Horváth Szofi – Széplak LSE 

 

110cm nyitott vrsz 

Nyitott 

 

1. Horváth Szofi – Széplak LSE 

2. Takács Lili – Dénesmajori LC 

3. Oroszi Dóra – Horváth LSE 

4. Imre Balázs – Dénesmajori LC 

5. Imre Balázs – Dénesmajori LC 

6. Mihály- Ádám Karina – Rajkai LE 

7. Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBE 

8. Soós Árpád – Kónyi LBE 

Visszalépett: 

  Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

 

120 cm nyitott vrsz 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Oroszi Dóra – Horváth LSE 

2. Imre Balázs – Dénesmajori LC 

3. Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

4. Takács Lili – Dénesmajori LC 


